FY24 (2023-24)
PHLEBOTOMY PROGRAM
Prices listed are approximate costs and subject fo change

TEXTBOOKS (Phleb technical studies courses)

BACKGROUND CHECKS (required)
WI Caregiver Background Check

ADDITIONAL PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS: $58.00
Supplies

Disposable white lab coat

Name Badge (LRC)

Northwood Tech Patch

Scrubs

COURSE PREREQUISITE
47-531-437  BLS Basic Life Support

FIRST TERM TUITION/FEES: $2,168.45
10-501-101 Medical Terminology OR
10-806-177 General Anatomy & Physiology -$653.60
10-160-143 Medical Office Procedures and Customer Service
10-513-110  Basic Lab Skills
10-513-111  Phlebotomy
10-513-112  Phlebotomy Clinical
10-801-196  Oral/Interpersonal Communication

ASCP Certification Exam (Optional)

APPROXIMATE PROGRAM TOTAL

Transportation costs to and from clinical agencies will vary

$95.00

$10.00

$50.00
$5.00
free
$3.00
varied

$56.09

$472.20

$316.30
$197.15
$394.30
$316.30
$472.20

$145.00

$2,532.54

Computer, other required hardware, or upgrade costs will be discussed on an individual basis.

Students are responsible for additional clinical agency requirements.

Students are responsible for health form costs (TB test, Immunizations, titers, exam, etc.)

4/2023 (FY24 Phlebotomy Program Cost Sheet)



	Phleb Program Cost Sheet

