FY24 (2023-24)

PHLEBOTOMY PROGRAM

Prices listed are approximate costs and subject to change

TEXTBOOKS (Phleb technical studies courses)		\$95.00
BACKGROUND CHECKS (required) WI Caregiver Background Check		\$10.00
ADDITIONAL PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS: \$58.00 Supplies Disposable white lab coat Name Badge (LRC) Northwood Tech Patch Scrubs		\$50.00 \$5.00 free \$3.00 varied
COURSE PRE 47-531-437	REQUISITE BLS Basic Life Support	\$56.09
	TUITION/FEES: \$2,168.45 Medical Terminology OR 10-806-177 General Anatomy & Physiology -\$653.60 Medical Office Procedures and Customer Service Basic Lab Skills Phlebotomy Phlebotomy Clinical Oral/Interpersonal Communication	\$472.20 \$316.30 \$197.15 \$394.30 \$316.30 \$472.20
ASCP Certification Exam (Optional)		\$145.00
APPROXIMATE PROGRAM TOTAL		\$2,532.54

Transportation costs to and from clinical agencies will vary

Computer, other required hardware, or upgrade costs will be discussed on an individual basis.

Students are responsible for additional clinical agency requirements.

Students are responsible for health form costs (TB test, Immunizations, titers, exam, etc.)

4/2023 (FY24 Phlebotomy Program Cost Sheet)